
 

भारतसरकार
अंतįरƗिवभाग

HUMAN SPACE FLIGHT CENTRE [ISRO]
इसरोमुƥालयपįरसर

ISRO HQ Campus, New BEL Road, Bengaluru 
दरू भाष/Phone: +91-080

िनिवदासूचनासं. 
Tender Notice No: 

HSFC/PT/

Ţ.सं. 
Sl. 
No 

िनिवदासंƥा 
Tender Number 

संिƗɑɯौरा
Brief Description

01 
HSFC/Group-
D/HS202200014201 
dated 13-10-2022 

हᱹड पलैटे ᮝक 
Pallet Truck
[एकल भाग  िनिवदी 
/ Single 
Tender]

 

 िववरण इसरो के  ई-पाटŊल https://eproc.vssc.gov.in
procurement portal https://eproc.vssc.gov.in

 
 शुİȠ-पũ, यिद  कोई  हो  तो  हमारी वेबसाइट 

जाएगा/Corrigendum, if any will be published in our website: 
 
 

 अंितमितिथबढ़ानेकेअनुरोधपरिवचारनहीिंकयाजाएगा।
No request for extension of the due date will be considered.
 

 पƗकार,िज̢ होनें समय  पर  बोली Ů̾ तु
उस  तारीख से  एक  िदन  पहले उ̋ त
veena-hsfc@isro.gov.in को  भेजा जाए 
िकया जाएगा। । िनिवदा खुलने के समय  आने  वाले Ůितिनिध सरकार Ȫारा जारी कोई पहचानपũ साथ  लाएँ।
पी.टी.  से  संबंिधत कोई भी  पũ। 
Parties, who have submitted bids in time and want to participa
inform their authorized representative’s name one day in advance of the due date indicated 
against the particular tender
requests / requests for entry at eleventh hour will not be entertained. Representative shall carry 
any Government ID for attending tender opening. 
 

● व.Ůधान Ţय एवं  भंडार,एच.एस.एफ
̾ वीकार अथवा अ̾ वीकार करने का  अिधकार है । 

right to accept or reject any tenders in part or full without assigning any reason thereof.
 

 

 
भारतसरकार / Government of India 

अंतįरƗिवभाग / Department of Space 
समानवअंतįरƗउड़ानकŐ ū (इसरो) 

HUMAN SPACE FLIGHT CENTRE [ISRO] 
इसरोमुƥालयपįरसर, Ɋूबी.ई.एल. रोड, बŐगलुŜ-560094 

ISRO HQ Campus, New BEL Road, Bengaluru – 560 094 
080-2217 2670/71, Email: veena-hsfc@isro.gov.in 

HSFC/PT/06/2022-23 िदनांक 
Date 

13.10.2022

संिƗɑɯौरा 
Brief Description 

अंितमिदनांकएवंसमय 
Due Date 
and Time 

िनिवदाखोलनेकािदनांकएवंसमय
Tender Opening Date and 

हᱹड पलैटे ᮝक / Hand 
Pallet Truck 
एकल भाग  िनिवदी 
Single Part 

Tender] 

28.10.2022 
IST 14:00 Hours 

28
IST 1

https://eproc.vssc.gov.in.पर  उपल̭ ध  हœ /Details are available on ISRO e
https://eproc.vssc.gov.in. 

यिद  कोई  हो  तो  हमारी वेबसाइट https://eproc.vssc.gov.inपर Ůकािशत  िकया 
Corrigendum, if any will be published in our website: https://eproc.vssc.gov.in

ितिथबढ़ानेकेअनुरोधपरिवचारनहीिंकयाजाएगा। 
No request for extension of the due date will be considered. 

ने समय  पर  बोली Ů̾ तुत कर  दी  है और िनिवदा खुलने के  समय  उपİ̾थत रहना चाहते हœ तो वे  
उस  तारीख से  एक  िदन  पहले उ̋ त िनिवदा के  सामने अपने Ůािधकृत Ůितिनिध का  नाम  उİʟİखत करते Šए  

को  भेजा जाए । िवलंब से  Ůा̪ त  या  अंितम Ɨण मŐ  Ůा̪ त  अनुरोध पर  िवचार नही ं
िकया जाएगा। । िनिवदा खुलने के समय  आने  वाले Ůितिनिध सरकार Ȫारा जारी कोई पहचानपũ साथ  लाएँ।

Parties, who have submitted bids in time and want to participate in Tender opening, may 
inform their authorized representative’s name one day in advance of the due date indicated 
against the particular tender which shall be forwarded to veena-hsfc@isro.gov.in

sts / requests for entry at eleventh hour will not be entertained. Representative shall carry 
any Government ID for attending tender opening.  

एफ.सी.  के  पास िकसी भी  िनिवदा को , िबना कारण बताए
कार करने का  अिधकार है । /Senior Head Purchase and Stores, HSFC reserve the 

right to accept or reject any tenders in part or full without assigning any reason thereof.

[व .Ůधान , Ţय एवं  भंडार/Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores]

13.10.2022 

िनिवदाखोलनेकािदनांकएवंसमय 
Tender Opening Date and 

Time 

28.10.2022 
14:30 Hours 

Details are available on ISRO e-

पर Ůकािशत  िकया 
https://eproc.vssc.gov.in only. 

त कर  दी  है और िनिवदा खुलने के  समय  उपİ̾थत रहना चाहते हœ तो वे  
 िनिवदा के  सामने अपने Ůािधकृत Ůितिनिध का  नाम  उİʟİखत करते Šए  

  अनुरोध पर  िवचार नही ं
िकया जाएगा। । िनिवदा खुलने के समय  आने  वाले Ůितिनिध सरकार Ȫारा जारी कोई पहचानपũ साथ  लाएँ।इस  

te in Tender opening, may 
inform their authorized representative’s name one day in advance of the due date indicated 

hsfc@isro.gov.in. Delayed 
sts / requests for entry at eleventh hour will not be entertained. Representative shall carry 

िबना कारण बताए, अंशतया या पूणŊत:  
Senior Head Purchase and Stores, HSFC reserve the 

right to accept or reject any tenders in part or full without assigning any reason thereof. 

ह̾ ता / - / Sd/- 

Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores] 


